
Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School
545 West Butler Street    Mercer, PA  16137
School Phone: 724-662-5104      Fax: 724-662-2993      Email: dheckman@mercer.k12.pa.us

Superintendent
Dr. Ronald Rowe

High School Principal
Mr. Eric Mausser

Middle School
Principal
Mrs. Amanda Simpson

Athletic Director
Dan Heckman

Varsity Football (Boys)
Fall 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S
Saturday

Aug. 17 Laurel Junior/Senior HS
(Scrimmage)

Mercer Football Field  10:00AM

Saturday Aug. 24 @ Franklin Area High
School

Franklin Area School
District

4:30 PM 7:00PM

Friday Aug. 30 Lakeview High School Mercer Football Field  7:00PM
Friday Sep. 06 * Reynolds School District Mercer Football Field  7:00PM
Friday Sep. 13 * @ Farrell Area High

School
Farrell Area High School 4:30 PM 7:00PM

Friday Sep. 20 Greenville Junior/Senior
High School (Homecoming
Game)

Mercer Football Field  7:00PM

Friday Sep. 27 @ Saegertown Jr/Sr High
School

Saegertown Jr/Sr High
School

4:30 PM 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 04 * @ Sharpsville Area Senior
HS

West Middlesex High
School

4:30 PM 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 11 * @ Wilmington Area High
School

Wilmington Area High
School

4:30 PM 7:00PM

Friday Oct. 18 * Kennedy Catholic High
School (Senior
Recognition)

Mercer Football Field  7:00PM

Friday Oct. 25 Slippery Rock Area HS Mercer Football Field  7:00PM
Cheer Coach: Courtney Brown Asst. Coach: Rob Kennis
Head Coach: Jeff Lockard
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